Individual Best Times (All Time)

Willow Baker - (1289040) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:38.11
1:38.74
1:41.20
1:42.72
1:43.09
1:43.10
1:45.96
1:47.99
1:49.28

1:52.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:38.74
1:38.11
1:41.20
1:43.09
1:42.72
1:47.99
1:45.96
1:43.10
1:49.28

1:52.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

256
251
233
223
221
221
203
192
185
169

WA Pts

251
256
233
221
223
192
203
221
185
169

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

30/09/17
29/10/17
11/06/17
07/01/117
08/04/17
02/10/16
20/11/16
10/12/16
14/05/16
20/02/16

Date

29/10/117
30/09/17
11/06/17
08/04/17
07/01/117
10/12/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
14/05/16

20/02/16

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Blackpool Lights 2017

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Meet

Blackpool Lights 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Venue

Leeds
Blackpool
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Venue

Blackpool

Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Harrogate

Leeds

Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



