## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Willow Baker - (1289040) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:38.11	256	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:38.74	251	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
1:41.20	233	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:42.72	223	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:43.09	221	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:43.10	221	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:45.96	203	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:47.99	192	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
1:49.28	185	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:52.79	169	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:38.74	251	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
1:38.11	256	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:41.20	233	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:43.09	221	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:42.72	223	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:47.99	192	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
1:45.96	203	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:43.10	221	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
1:49.28	185	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
1:52.79	169	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS